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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 16th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 20th July, 1936.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Malta
Canada
Finland
Denmark ...
Germany ...
Netherlands
Java
Belgium
France
Switzerland ...
United States .of America
Other Countries .... ....

Total- declared value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
16th July, 1936,
to mid-day on the 20th
July, 1936.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—76,631

873

—83,844

161,348

Eefined, in
bars, etc.

£

—
—22,421

—
—
—
—
—6,761
22,886

—

52,068

Coin.
»-

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
1,200

—
—
—
—1,500

5,000

—3,860
400

—

11,960

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—4,400

—
—30,605
18,976

—

53,980

Total of
Gold.

£
1,200

—22,421

—
—5,900
5,000

76,631
42,099
42,261
83,844

279,356

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined.

£

—1,370

—1,010
16,070

—
—295

282

—
— 89

18,116

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
— 38

120

——

—
—
— 272

430

Total of
Silver.

£

—1,370

—1,010
15,108

120 .

—296
282

—
—361

18,546

Total of
Gold and

SilverOil VCl .

£
1,200
1,370

22,421
1,010

16,108
6,020
6,000

76,926
42,381
42,261
83,844

361

297,902
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
20th July, 1936.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
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