Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 16th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 20th July, 1936.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				ONIED FROM T.		KINGDOM.					
	Gold.					Silveb.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.		•	Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver. £ 1,200 1,370 22,421 1,010 15,108 6,020 5,000 76,926 42,381 42,261 83,844 361
MaltaCanadaCanadaFinlandDenmarkGermanyNetherlandsSavaBelgiumFranceSwitzerlandUnitedStates ofAmericaOtherCountries	£ 	£ 22,421 6,761 22,886 	£ 1,200 1,500 5,000 3,860 400 	£ 	£ 1,200 22,421 5,900 5,000 76,631 42,099 42,261 83,844 	£ 	£ 1,370 1,010 15,070 295 282 89	£	£ — — 38 120 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 272	£ 1,370 1,010 15,108 120 295 282 - 361	
Total declared value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 16th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 20th July, 1936.	161,348	52,068	11,960	53,980	279,356		18,116		· 430	18,546	297,902

2

Exported from the United Kingdom.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 20th July, 1936. W. HENDERSON, Controller.

LONDON GAZETTE, 21 JULY, 1986

THE

.

4683